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Main Bed Fixed

Sleeps

En-Suite

Over Length

Width

Height

Tare Weight

Gross Weight

Tow ball weight

Drawbar Construction

Body construction

Cruisemaster suspension independent, twin shocks

Wheel 6 stud/Tyre 265/75/16

Spare wheel

Coupling

Jockey wheel swing

Brakes 12” Drum

Jerry can/4kg Gas holder

Stainless Kitchen swing around 3 Burner Stove

Water tanks

Mains water including drawbar tap

Grey water tanks

Windows

Awning wind out

Sofa

External Shower

Accessories
Batteries

Redarc Battery Management 1230 S3

Hot water system

Fusion Stereo speaker

Solar panel including portable solar point

Fan Sirroco

Reading Lights

Power point (rear kitchen internal)

USB points

Fridge power- Anderson plug & 12V plug

Optional Extras
BBQ/Generator Front storage box inc extra bayonett

Electric lift pop top

Air bag suspension cruise master

Air conditioner roof mount

Redivision Monitoring system

2000W Enderdrive Inverter

Annex Walls

My Coolman 95LT Firdge/Freezer

Lithium batteries 120AH

Diesel Heater

Reverse Camera

Majestic TV and Antenna

Fridge internal Vitrigrigo 115L

DO35 Coupling lock

VC Wheel bearing kit

Wineguard Antenna

Fiamma bike rack

Superpeg 270 deg awning

ALPINE 13
Queen

2



6300mm

2050mm

2350mm

1650kg

2500kg

100kg

150x50x3mm

Structural Foam





1

DO35

ARK 750kg



2+2



2x 140LT



1 x 85LT

2

4 x 2.4m

2 person



2 x 120AGM



14LT Truma



2 x 200W

1

2

1

4

1

ALPINE 15
Queen

2



6700mm

2050mm

2350mm

1900kg

2500kg

180kg

150x50x4mm

Structural Foam





1

DO35

ARK 750kg



2+2



2x 140LT



1 x 85LT

4

4.5 x 2.4m

2 person



2 x 120AGM



14LT Truma



2 x 200W

1

2

1

4

1

PHONE: 1300 367 181
EMAIL: sales@altitudecampers.com.au

WEB: www.altitudecampers.com.au
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*Images are for illustration purposes only and may vary from the actual product. All care has been taken to ensure that these images reflect the product as accurately as possible. 
Disclaimer: Information, specifications, images, and prices may change without notice and are intended as general information, so should be used as a guide only. Interested parties 
should contact Altitude Campers prior to purchase to ensure current specifications meet their needs. Altitude campers Pty Ltd is not liable and takes no responsibility for the reliance
on such information.




