



205		
MPERS	ALPINE 13	ALPINE 15
Main Bed Fixed	Queen	Queen
Sleeps	2	2
En-Suite	✓	✓
Over Length	6300mm	6700mm
Width	2050mm	2050mm
Height	2350mm	2350mm
Tare Weight	1650kg	1900kg
Gross Weight	2500kg	2500kg
Tow ball weight	100kg	180kg
Drawbar Construction	150x50x3mm	150x50x4mm
Body construction	Structural Foam	Structural Foam
Cruisemaster suspension independent, twin shocks	✓	✓
Wheel 6 stud/Tyre 265/75/16	✓	✓
Spare wheel	1	1
Coupling	DO35	DO35
Jockey wheel swing	ARK 750kg	ARK 750kg
Brakes 12" Drum	√√	√√
Jerry can/4kg Gas holder	2+2	2+2
Stainless Kitchen swing around 3 Burner Stove	√	√ ·
Water tanks	2x 140LT	2x 140LT
Mains water including drawbar tap	✓ ×	✓ ×
Grey water tanks	1 x 85LT	1 x 85LT
Windows	2	4
Awning wind out	4 x 2.4m	4.5 x 2.4m
Sofa	2 person	2 person
External Shower	✓ pci30ii	<i>∠</i> pcr3011
Accessories	•	·
Batteries	2 x 120AGM	2 x 120AGM
Redarc Battery Management 1230 S3	Z X IZUAGIVI ✓	2 x 120Adivi
Hot water system	14LT Truma	14LT Truma
Fusion Stereo speaker	√	√ √
Solar panel including portable solar point	2 x 200W	2 x 200W
Fan Sirroco	1	1
Reading Lights	2	2
Power point (rear kitchen internal)	1	1
USB points	4	4
Fridge power- Anderson plug & 12V plug	1	1
Thage power Amacison play a 124 play	1	'
Optional Extras		
BBQ/Generator Front storage box inc extra bayonett		
Electric lift pop top		
Air bag suspension cruise master		
Air conditioner roof mount		
Redivision Monitoring system		
2000W Enderdrive Inverter		
Annex Walls		
My Coolman 95LT Firdge/Freezer		
Lithium batteries 120AH		
Diesel Heater		
Reverse Camera		
Majestic TV and Antenna		
Fridge internal Vitrigrigo 115L		
DO35 Coupling lock		
VC Wheel bearing kit		
Wineguard Antenna		
Fiamma bike rack		
Superpeg 270 deg awning		

\*Images are for illustration purposes only and may vary from the actual product. All care has been taken to ensure that these images reflect the product as accurately as possible. Disclaimer: Information, specifications, images, and prices may change without notice and are intended as general information, so should be used as a guide only. Interested parties should contact Altitude Campers prior to purchase to ensure current specifications meet their needs. Altitude campers Pty Ltd is not liable and takes no responsibility for the reliance on such information.